

Call Order 001 (DJ00460) Eng Est = \$571,628.00
GRADING, DRAINAGE, PAVING & CONCRETE ISLANDS

| <u>Bid Amount</u> | <u>Bidder ID</u> | <u>Bond ID</u> | <u>Vendor Name</u> |
|-------------------|------------------|---------------------|---|
| \$658,989.50 | 17802 | SNC0815207028 | MOUNTAINEER CONTRACTORS INC AND SUBSIDIARIES |
| \$920,989.45 | 19807 | 8422-5DF9-D630-416E | EFFICIENT DEVELOPMENTS LLC |
| \$995,929.67 | 1713 | 4E16-010F-8D0A-9A9B | COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC |
| \$1,361,185.00 | 16044 | 354A-7786-18DF-D270 | NJR GROUP INC |
| \$1,569,438.21 | 3655 | SNC0813698072 | BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC |

Janeva Almond - Admin Officer

Javed Mathis - Contracts Engineer

